
Viking Classic - 3/23/24
Results

Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity A Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 ST. MARYS 'A' 10:49.88 10

1) Keife, Savannah 11 2) Bartrug, Natalie 11
3) Smith, Maddie 9 4) Haddox, Virginia 12

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 11:12.75 8

1) Kozar, Catie 10 2) Johnson, Claire 11
3) Bowen, Charlotte 10 4) Mullins, Quincey 11

3 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 11:13.94 6

1) Donatelli, Bria 10 2) Fisher, Carley 9
3) Thomas, Ava 10 4) Bragg, McKenzie 10

4 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 11:54.20 5

1) Canterbury, Megan 12 2) Brigmann, Tianna 9
3) Lilly, Maddie 10 4) Adkins, Kate 9

5 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 11:54.75 4

1) Hout, Elizabeth 12 2) Clagg, Madison 11
3) Nunn, Ryen 9 4) Snedaker, Brittyn 11

6 HUNTINGTON 'B' 12:32.30

1) Hess, Isabella 11 2) Austin, Ella 11
3) Doddridge, Lilah 9 4) Johnson, Laurel 9

7 RAVENSWOOD 'A' 12:37.31 3

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) Gorrell, Gwyn 9
3) McGoskey, Hadleigh 12 4) Price, Kadi 11

8 RIPLEY 'A' 12:48.18 2

1) Jude, Bella 11 2) Keefer, Shelby 10
3) Groves, Adelyn 9 4) Shockey, Emma 12

9 SISSONVILLE 'A' 13:21.86 1

1) Humphreys, Teara 12 2) Taylor-Whittaker, Lily 12
3) Thaxton, Caydance 9 4) Payne, Kyleigh 9

Heat 1
1 ST. MARYS 'A' 10:49.88 10

1) Keife, Savannah 11 2) Bartrug, Natalie 11
3) Smith, Maddie 9 4) Haddox, Virginia 12

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 11:12.75 8

1) Kozar, Catie 10 2) Johnson, Claire 11
3) Bowen, Charlotte 10 4) Mullins, Quincey 11

3 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 11:13.94 6

1) Donatelli, Bria 10 2) Fisher, Carley 9
3) Thomas, Ava 10 4) Bragg, McKenzie 10

4 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 11:54.20 5

1) Canterbury, Megan 12 2) Brigmann, Tianna 9
3) Lilly, Maddie 10 4) Adkins, Kate 9

5 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 11:54.75 4

1) Hout, Elizabeth 12 2) Clagg, Madison 11
3) Nunn, Ryen 9 4) Snedaker, Brittyn 11

6 HUNTINGTON 'B' 12:32.30

1) Hess, Isabella 11 2) Austin, Ella 11
3) Doddridge, Lilah 9 4) Johnson, Laurel 9

7 RAVENSWOOD 'A' 12:37.31 3

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) Gorrell, Gwyn 9
3) McGoskey, Hadleigh 12 4) Price, Kadi 11

8 RIPLEY 'A' 12:48.18 2

1) Jude, Bella 11 2) Keefer, Shelby 10
3) Groves, Adelyn 9 4) Shockey, Emma 12

9 SISSONVILLE 'A' 13:21.86 1

1) Humphreys, Teara 12 2) Taylor-Whittaker, Lily 12
3) Thaxton, Caydance 9 4) Payne, Kyleigh 9

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Johnson, Milleah 10 HUNTINGTON 16.16 10
2 Lutz, Braylinn 9 RIPLEY 17.45 8
3 Thomas, Lexi 10 WOODROW WILSON 17.82 6
4 Hamlin, Tamara 11 HUNTINGTON 17.93 5
5 Rowan, Mia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 19.39 4
6 Mannon, Kayle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 20.25 3
7 Campbell, Penelope 9 GREENBRIER EAST 20.36 2
8 Clark, Abigail 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 20.91 1
9 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…21.29
10 Haught, Ryleigh 11 ST. MARYS 21.41
11 Jividen, Sarah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 22.30
12 Carter, Inaya 9 SOUTH CHARLESTON 22.86
13 Holmes, Brooklyn 12 RIPLEY 24.56
-- Metzger, Addison 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON DQ (hand on hurd

-- Durbin, Ryleigh 10 RIPLEY DNS

Heat 1
1 Clark, Abigail 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 20.91 1
2 Carter, Inaya 9 SOUTH CHARLESTON 22.86
3 Holmes, Brooklyn 12 RIPLEY 24.56



Heat 2
1 Campbell, Penelope 9 GREENBRIER EAST 20.36 2
2 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…21.29
3 Haught, Ryleigh 11 ST. MARYS 21.41
4 Jividen, Sarah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 22.30
-- Metzger, Addison 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON DQ (hand on hurd…

-- Durbin, Ryleigh 10 RIPLEY DNS

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Milleah 10 HUNTINGTON 16.16 10
2 Lutz, Braylinn 9 RIPLEY 17.45 8
3 Thomas, Lexi 10 WOODROW WILSON 17.82 6
4 Hamlin, Tamara 11 HUNTINGTON 17.93 5
5 Rowan, Mia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 19.39 4
6 Mannon, Kayle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 20.25 3

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Goodwin, Bryleigh 9 GREENBRIER EAST 21.75 10
2 Palmer, Emma 10 GREENBRIER EAST 22.16 8

Heat 1
1 Goodwin, Bryleigh 9 GREENBRIER EAST 21.75 10
2 Palmer, Emma 10 GREENBRIER EAST 22.16 8

Girls 100 Meters Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Harper, Siraye 11 HUNTINGTON 13.52 10
2 Clark, Gracyn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 13.67 8
3 Ince, Kyndall 12 WOODROW WILSON 13.79 6
4 Mack, Shyloh 9 WOODROW WILSON 13.91 5
5 Roberts, Zailee 11 SISSONVILLE 13.98 4
6 Woods, Nalayiah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 14.21 3
7 McClung, Kiana 9 GREENBRIER EAST 14.27 2 (14.264)

8 Samples, Grace 9 SISSONVILLE 14.27 1 (14.267)

9 Johnson, Macaria 9 HUNTINGTON 14.38
10 Britton, MaKinley 10 SISSONVILLE 14.40
11 Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON 14.45
12 Snively, Layla 10 ST. MARYS 14.61 (14.603)

13 Matthews, Anaya 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 14.61 (14.604)

14 Knopp, Lylah 9 WAHAMA 15.04
15 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 15.06
16 Rowan, Mia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 15.17
17 Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT 15.24
18 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…15.26
19 Bryant, Makayla 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 15.79
20 Snyder, Madison 9 RAVENSWOOD 16.07
21 Fort, Carlee 11 RAVENSWOOD 16.08
22 Shamblin, Jalynn 10 RIPLEY 16.28
23 Haught, Ryleigh 11 ST. MARYS 16.40
24 Rickard, Sydney 9 WAHAMA 16.61
25 Ward, Kirie 9 WAHAMA 17.64
26 Mollohan, Sierra 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 18.59
27 Pease, Jesse 9 RAVENSWOOD 18.96
28 Hovey, Isabelle 10 ST. MARYS 19.00
-- Wallace, Zyla 9 RAVENSWOOD DNS
-- Crawford, Allison 11 POINT PLEASANT DNS

Heat 1
1 Shamblin, Jalynn 10 RIPLEY 16.28
2 Rickard, Sydney 9 WAHAMA 16.61
3 Ward, Kirie 9 WAHAMA 17.64
4 Pease, Jesse 9 RAVENSWOOD 18.96
5 Hovey, Isabelle 10 ST. MARYS 19.00
-- Wallace, Zyla 9 RAVENSWOOD DNS

Heat 2
1 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 15.06
2 Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT 15.24
3 Snyder, Madison 9 RAVENSWOOD 16.07
4 Haught, Ryleigh 11 ST. MARYS 16.40
5 Mollohan, Sierra 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 18.59
-- Crawford, Allison 11 POINT PLEASANT DNS

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Macaria 9 HUNTINGTON 14.38
2 Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON 14.45
3 Snively, Layla 10 ST. MARYS 14.61 (14.603)

4 Knopp, Lylah 9 WAHAMA 15.04
5 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…15.26
6 Fort, Carlee 11 RAVENSWOOD 16.08

Heat 4
1 Clark, Gracyn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 13.67 8
2 Mack, Shyloh 9 WOODROW WILSON 13.91 5
3 Woods, Nalayiah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 14.21 3
4 Samples, Grace 9 SISSONVILLE 14.27 1 (14.267)

5 Rowan, Mia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 15.17
6 Bryant, Makayla 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 15.79

Heat 5
1 Harper, Siraye 11 HUNTINGTON 13.52 10
2 Ince, Kyndall 12 WOODROW WILSON 13.79 6
3 Roberts, Zailee 11 SISSONVILLE 13.98 4
4 McClung, Kiana 9 GREENBRIER EAST 14.27 2 (14.264)

5 Britton, MaKinley 10 SISSONVILLE 14.40
6 Matthews, Anaya 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 14.61 (14.604)

Girls 100 Meters Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Garrett, Jayda 10 HUNTINGTON 13.91 10
2 Grant, Zyneria 10 WOODROW WILSON 14.21 8
3 Paschall, T'Rayah 12 HUNTINGTON 14.75 6
4 Davis, Kelya 12 HUNTINGTON 14.90 5
5 Turner, Adelyn 9 WOODROW WILSON 15.37 4
6 Lawson, Janaiza 9 WOODROW WILSON 15.72 3
7 McCraw-Jones, Baiya…10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 15.85 2
8 Sinclair, Ariah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 15.95 1
9 Borders, Nadia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 16.41
10 Jividen, Sarah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 16.54
11 Fields, Megan 10 SISSONVILLE 17.11
12 Jacobs-Johnson, She… 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 17.43
13 Defibaugh, Beth 9 GREENBRIER EAST 17.77
14 Myers, Moriah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 18.99
-- Zark, Fati 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS

Heat 1
1 McCraw-Jones, Baiya…10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 15.85 2
2 Defibaugh, Beth 9 GREENBRIER EAST 17.77
-- Zark, Fati 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS



Heat 2
1 Sinclair, Ariah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 15.95 1
2 Borders, Nadia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 16.41
3 Jividen, Sarah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 16.54
4 Fields, Megan 10 SISSONVILLE 17.11
5 Jacobs-Johnson, She… 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 17.43
6 Myers, Moriah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 18.99

Heat 3
1 Garrett, Jayda 10 HUNTINGTON 13.91 10
2 Grant, Zyneria 10 WOODROW WILSON 14.21 8
3 Paschall, T'Rayah 12 HUNTINGTON 14.75 6
4 Davis, Kelya 12 HUNTINGTON 14.90 5
5 Turner, Adelyn 9 WOODROW WILSON 15.37 4
6 Lawson, Janaiza 9 WOODROW WILSON 15.72 3

Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity A Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 1:51.59 10

1) Ince, Kyndall 12 2) Burton, Donya 10
3) Ackon-Annan, Ama 12 4) Nelson, Somalia 12

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 1:52.16 8

1) Flynn, Audrey 11 2) Brown, Takyiah 9
3) Johnson, Milleah 10 4) Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11

3 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:53.09 6

1) McClintic, Noelle 9 2) Whited, Annie 10
3) Thompson, Avery 9 4) McClung, Kiana 9

4 SISSONVILLE 'A' 1:59.38 5

1) Samples, Grace 9 2) Britton, MaKinley 10
3) Chilson, Kelsey 9 4) Roberts, Zailee 11

5 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 2:03.26 4

1) Woods, Nalayiah 10 2) Johnson, Faith 10
3) Brown, Ayanna 12 4) Woods, Jayla 12

6 ST. MARYS 'A' 2:03.91 3

1) Snively, Layla 10 2) Keife, Savannah 11
3) Cummings, Addy 10 4) Smith, Maddie 9

7 HUNTINGTON 'B' 2:04.68

1) Hamlin, Tamara 11 2) Cooper, Samara 11
3) Bowen, Emery 9 4) Petties, Dymond 10

8 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 2:09.41 2

1) Henry, Jenna 9 2) Adkins, Rileigh 9
3) Davis, Kendra 9 4) McCarty, Cloey 10

9 RAVENSWOOD 'A' 2:16.16 1

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) Fort, Carlee 11
3) Nesselroad, Mckenzie 11 4) Snyder, Madison 9

Heat 1
1 ST. MARYS 'A' 2:03.91 3

1) Snively, Layla 10 2) Keife, Savannah 11
3) Cummings, Addy 10 4) Smith, Maddie 9

2 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 2:09.41 2

1) Henry, Jenna 9 2) Adkins, Rileigh 9
3) Davis, Kendra 9 4) McCarty, Cloey 10

3 RAVENSWOOD 'A' 2:16.16 1

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) Fort, Carlee 11
3) Nesselroad, Mckenzie 11 4) Snyder, Madison 9

Heat 2
1 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 1:51.59 10

1) Ince, Kyndall 12 2) Burton, Donya 10
3) Ackon-Annan, Ama 12 4) Nelson, Somalia 12

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 1:52.16 8

1) Flynn, Audrey 11 2) Brown, Takyiah 9
3) Johnson, Milleah 10 4) Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11

3 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:53.09 6

1) McClintic, Noelle 9 2) Whited, Annie 10
3) Thompson, Avery 9 4) McClung, Kiana 9

4 SISSONVILLE 'A' 1:59.38 5

1) Samples, Grace 9 2) Britton, MaKinley 10
3) Chilson, Kelsey 9 4) Roberts, Zailee 11

5 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 2:03.26 4

1) Woods, Nalayiah 10 2) Johnson, Faith 10
3) Brown, Ayanna 12 4) Woods, Jayla 12

6 HUNTINGTON 'B' 2:04.68

1) Hamlin, Tamara 11 2) Cooper, Samara 11
3) Bowen, Emery 9 4) Petties, Dymond 10

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hosaflook, Ellie 12 RIPLEY 5:19.98 10
2 McClintic, Neena 9 GREENBRIER EAST 5:26.36 8
3 Johnson, Laurel 9 HUNTINGTON 5:44.09 6
4 Gonzalez, Renae 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 6:03.43 5
5 Burd, Savana 9 ST. MARYS 6:09.61 4
6 Drehobl, Rachel 9 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…6:17.82 3
7 Bartrug, Natalie 11 ST. MARYS 6:24.18 2
8 Keiling, Hannah 12 WOODROW WILSON 6:29.54 1
9 Davis, Jaela 12 ST. MARYS 6:32.53
10 Lilly, Maddie 10 GREENBRIER EAST 6:34.52
11 Ren, Skyler 10 WOODROW WILSON 6:34.71
12 Montgomery, Jill 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 6:43.20
13 White, Leah 9 WOODROW WILSON 6:44.62
14 Adkins, Kate 9 GREENBRIER EAST 6:53.40
15 Shockey, Emma 12 RIPLEY 6:57.01
16 Day, Addyson 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 7:12.26
17 Groves, Adelyn 9 RIPLEY 7:18.24
18 Gregor, Allison 9 SISSONVILLE 7:25.80
-- Keefer, Shelby 10 RIPLEY DNS
-- Sargent, Daisy 12 POINT PLEASANT DNS



Heat 1
1 Hosaflook, Ellie 12 RIPLEY 5:19.98 10
2 McClintic, Neena 9 GREENBRIER EAST 5:26.36 8
3 Johnson, Laurel 9 HUNTINGTON 5:44.09 6
4 Gonzalez, Renae 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 6:03.43 5
5 Burd, Savana 9 ST. MARYS 6:09.61 4
6 Drehobl, Rachel 9 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…6:17.82 3
7 Bartrug, Natalie 11 ST. MARYS 6:24.18 2
8 Keiling, Hannah 12 WOODROW WILSON 6:29.54 1
9 Davis, Jaela 12 ST. MARYS 6:32.53
10 Lilly, Maddie 10 GREENBRIER EAST 6:34.52
11 Ren, Skyler 10 WOODROW WILSON 6:34.71
12 Montgomery, Jill 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 6:43.20
13 White, Leah 9 WOODROW WILSON 6:44.62
14 Adkins, Kate 9 GREENBRIER EAST 6:53.40
15 Shockey, Emma 12 RIPLEY 6:57.01
16 Day, Addyson 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 7:12.26
17 Groves, Adelyn 9 RIPLEY 7:18.24
18 Gregor, Allison 9 SISSONVILLE 7:25.80
-- Keefer, Shelby 10 RIPLEY DNS
-- Sargent, Daisy 12 POINT PLEASANT DNS

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Booth, Morgan 10 WOODROW WILSON 6:37.02 10
2 Kennedy, Mckinley 9 WOODROW WILSON 7:02.81 8

Heat 1
1 Booth, Morgan 10 WOODROW WILSON 6:37.02 10
2 Kennedy, Mckinley 9 WOODROW WILSON 7:02.81 8

Girls 400 Meters Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Woods, Jayla 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 1:02.98 10
2 Whited, Annie 10 GREENBRIER EAST 1:02.99 8
3 McClintic, Noelle 9 GREENBRIER EAST 1:03.58 6
4 Mullins, Quincey 11 HUNTINGTON 1:03.74 5
5 Butler, Kyndyll 9 RIPLEY 1:04.43 4
6 Donatelli, Bria 10 WOODROW WILSON 1:05.84 3
7 Raynes, Lauren 12 RAVENSWOOD 1:07.38 2
8 Cox, Aubrey 11 RIPLEY 1:08.05 1
9 Fisher, Carley 9 WOODROW WILSON 1:09.26
10 Hayhurst, Kendyl 9 WOODROW WILSON 1:11.25
11 Reese, Ajayla 9 SOUTH CHARLESTON 1:12.99
12 Nunn, Ryen 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 1:13.01
13 Carter, Alexis 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 1:13.12
14 Gerlach, Sidni 9 ST. MARYS 1:13.44
15 Gorrell, Gwyn 9 RAVENSWOOD 1:15.86
16 Bills, Annie 9 ST. MARYS 1:19.08
17 Jude, Bella 11 RIPLEY 1:22.23
18 Johnson, Faith 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 1:22.44
19 McVey, Alexis 9 RAVENSWOOD 1:25.54
-- Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT DNS

Heat 1
1 Nunn, Ryen 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 1:13.01
2 Johnson, Faith 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 1:22.44
3 McVey, Alexis 9 RAVENSWOOD 1:25.54

Heat 2
1 Reese, Ajayla 9 SOUTH CHARLESTON 1:12.99
2 Gerlach, Sidni 9 ST. MARYS 1:13.44
3 Gorrell, Gwyn 9 RAVENSWOOD 1:15.86
4 Bills, Annie 9 ST. MARYS 1:19.08
5 Jude, Bella 11 RIPLEY 1:22.23

Heat 3
1 Raynes, Lauren 12 RAVENSWOOD 1:07.38 2
2 Cox, Aubrey 11 RIPLEY 1:08.05 1
3 Fisher, Carley 9 WOODROW WILSON 1:09.26
4 Hayhurst, Kendyl 9 WOODROW WILSON 1:11.25
5 Carter, Alexis 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 1:13.12
-- Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT DNS

Heat 4
1 Woods, Jayla 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 1:02.98 10
2 Whited, Annie 10 GREENBRIER EAST 1:02.99 8
3 McClintic, Noelle 9 GREENBRIER EAST 1:03.58 6
4 Mullins, Quincey 11 HUNTINGTON 1:03.74 5
5 Butler, Kyndyll 9 RIPLEY 1:04.43 4
6 Donatelli, Bria 10 WOODROW WILSON 1:05.84 3

Girls 400 Meters Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Toney, Jennalea 9 WOODROW WILSON 1:26.21 10

Heat 1
1 Toney, Jennalea 9 WOODROW WILSON 1:26.21 10

Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11 HUNTINGTON 51.21 10
2 Raynes, Lauren 12 RAVENSWOOD 52.28 8
3 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…52.29 6
4 Thompson, Avery 9 GREENBRIER EAST 54.08 5
5 Canterbury, Megan 12 GREENBRIER EAST 54.22 4
6 Clark, Gracyn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 55.59 3
7 Lutz, Braylinn 9 RIPLEY 55.72 2
8 Mannon, Kayle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 1:02.65 1
9 Barr, Kimberlynn 10 RIPLEY 1:03.41
10 Holmes, Brooklyn 12 RIPLEY 1:06.18
11 Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON 1:07.57
-- Metzger, Addison 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS
-- Smalley, Chloe 11 HUNTINGTON DQ (hand on hurd

-- Durbin, Ryleigh 10 RIPLEY DNS
-- Johnson, Milleah 10 HUNTINGTON DNS

Heat 1
1 Barr, Kimberlynn 10 RIPLEY 1:03.41
2 Holmes, Brooklyn 12 RIPLEY 1:06.18
-- Metzger, Addison 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS

Heat 2
1 Raynes, Lauren 12 RAVENSWOOD 52.28 8
2 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…52.29 6
3 Lutz, Braylinn 9 RIPLEY 55.72 2
4 Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON 1:07.57
-- Smalley, Chloe 11 HUNTINGTON DQ (hand on hurd

-- Durbin, Ryleigh 10 RIPLEY DNS



Heat 3
1 Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11 HUNTINGTON 51.21 10
2 Thompson, Avery 9 GREENBRIER EAST 54.08 5
3 Canterbury, Megan 12 GREENBRIER EAST 54.22 4
4 Clark, Gracyn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 55.59 3
5 Mannon, Kayle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 1:02.65 1
-- Johnson, Milleah 10 HUNTINGTON DNS

Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Palmer, Emma 10 GREENBRIER EAST 59.97 10

Heat 1
1 Palmer, Emma 10 GREENBRIER EAST 59.97 10

Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity A Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 52.24 10

1) Ince, Kyndall 12 2) Burton, Donya 10
3) Ackon-Annan, Ama 12 4) Nelson, Somalia 12

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 53.36 8

1) Flynn, Audrey 11 2) Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11
3) Petties, Dymond 10 4) Harper, Siraye 11

3 SISSONVILLE 'A' 53.67 6

1) Samples, Grace 9 2) Britton, MaKinley 10
3) Oxley, Lydia 12 4) Roberts, Zailee 11

4 HUNTINGTON 'B' 55.41

1) Davis, Kelya 12 2) Garrett, Jayda 10
3) Gilliland, Briley 9 4) Paschall, T'Rayah 12

5 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 58.07 5

1) Reese, Ajayla 9 2) Woods, Nalayiah 10
3) Brown, Ayanna 12 4) Matthews, Anaya 12

6 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 59.45 4

1) Henry, Jenna 9 2) Adkins, Rileigh 9
3) Davis, Kendra 9 4) McCarty, Cloey 10

7 WAHAMA 'A' 1:01.59 3

1) Ward, Kirie 9 2) Knopp, Lylah 9
3) Fields, Raelynn 10 4) Rickard, Sydney 9

8 RIPLEY 'A' 1:01.83 2

1) Dalton, Adrianna 10 2) Moody, Claire 9
3) Barr, Kimberlynn 10 4) Shamblin, Jalynn 10

9 RAVENSWOOD 'A' 1:04.40 1

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) Nesselroad, Mckenzie 11
3) Snyder, Madison 9 4) Fort, Carlee 11

Heat 1
1 WAHAMA 'A' 1:01.59 3

1) Ward, Kirie 9 2) Knopp, Lylah 9
3) Fields, Raelynn 10 4) Rickard, Sydney 9

2 RIPLEY 'A' 1:01.83 2

1) Dalton, Adrianna 10 2) Moody, Claire 9
3) Barr, Kimberlynn 10 4) Shamblin, Jalynn 10

3 RAVENSWOOD 'A' 1:04.40 1

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) Nesselroad, Mckenzie 11
3) Snyder, Madison 9 4) Fort, Carlee 11

Heat 2
1 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 52.24 10

1) Ince, Kyndall 12 2) Burton, Donya 10
3) Ackon-Annan, Ama 12 4) Nelson, Somalia 12

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 53.36 8

1) Flynn, Audrey 11 2) Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11
3) Petties, Dymond 10 4) Harper, Siraye 11

3 SISSONVILLE 'A' 53.67 6

1) Samples, Grace 9 2) Britton, MaKinley 10
3) Oxley, Lydia 12 4) Roberts, Zailee 11

4 HUNTINGTON 'B' 55.41

1) Davis, Kelya 12 2) Garrett, Jayda 10
3) Gilliland, Briley 9 4) Paschall, T'Rayah 12

5 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 58.07 5

1) Reese, Ajayla 9 2) Woods, Nalayiah 10
3) Brown, Ayanna 12 4) Matthews, Anaya 12

6 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 59.45 4

1) Henry, Jenna 9 2) Adkins, Rileigh 9
3) Davis, Kendra 9 4) McCarty, Cloey 10

Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity B Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:03.33 10

1) Defibaugh, Beth 9 2) Palmer, Emma 10
3) Goodwin, Bryleigh 9 4) Borders, Nadia 9

Heat 1
1 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:03.33 10

1) Defibaugh, Beth 9 2) Palmer, Emma 10
3) Goodwin, Bryleigh 9 4) Borders, Nadia 9



Girls 800 Meters Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hosaflook, Ellie 12 RIPLEY 2:23.41 10
2 McClintic, Neena 9 GREENBRIER EAST 2:25.53 8
3 Gonzalez, Renae 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 2:43.79 6
4 Hout, Elizabeth 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 2:48.98 5
5 Burd, Savana 9 ST. MARYS 2:50.66 4
6 Kozar, Catie 10 HUNTINGTON 2:51.16 3
7 Snedaker, Brittyn 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 2:52.75 2
8 McGoskey, Hadleigh 12 RAVENSWOOD 2:54.72 1
9 Ren, Skyler 10 WOODROW WILSON 2:55.77
10 Thomas, Ava 10 WOODROW WILSON 2:57.46
11 Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT 3:01.93
12 Humphreys, Teara 12 SISSONVILLE 3:02.34
13 Davis, Jaela 12 ST. MARYS 3:02.46
14 Brigmann, Tianna 9 GREENBRIER EAST 3:09.54
15 Jude, Bella 11 RIPLEY 3:10.43
16 Keefer, Shelby 10 RIPLEY 3:11.56
17 Doddridge, Lilah 9 HUNTINGTON 3:12.25
18 Morris, Jenna 11 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…3:17.00
19 Carney, Schylar 12 SISSONVILLE 3:17.01
20 Groves, Adelyn 9 RIPLEY 3:17.75
21 Bragg, McKenzie 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:17.96
22 Day, Addyson 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 3:20.29
23 Drehobl, Rachel 9 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…4:01.36
-- Weir, Marley 9 HUNTINGTON DNS
-- Gregor, Allison 9 SISSONVILLE DNS
-- Price, Kadi 11 RAVENSWOOD DNS
-- McVey, Alexis 9 RAVENSWOOD DNS
-- Fetty, Imaly 12 POINT PLEASANT DNS
-- Weikle, Mackenzie 10 POINT PLEASANT DNS
-- Shockey, Emma 12 RIPLEY DNS
-- Lilly, Maddie 10 GREENBRIER EAST DNS

Heat 1
1 Gonzalez, Renae 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 2:43.79 6
2 Humphreys, Teara 12 SISSONVILLE 3:02.34
3 Jude, Bella 11 RIPLEY 3:10.43
4 Keefer, Shelby 10 RIPLEY 3:11.56
5 Morris, Jenna 11 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…3:17.00
6 Carney, Schylar 12 SISSONVILLE 3:17.01
7 Groves, Adelyn 9 RIPLEY 3:17.75
8 Day, Addyson 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 3:20.29
9 Drehobl, Rachel 9 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…4:01.36
-- Weir, Marley 9 HUNTINGTON DNS
-- Gregor, Allison 9 SISSONVILLE DNS
-- Price, Kadi 11 RAVENSWOOD DNS
-- McVey, Alexis 9 RAVENSWOOD DNS
-- Fetty, Imaly 12 POINT PLEASANT DNS
-- Weikle, Mackenzie 10 POINT PLEASANT DNS

Heat 2
1 Hosaflook, Ellie 12 RIPLEY 2:23.41 10
2 McClintic, Neena 9 GREENBRIER EAST 2:25.53 8
3 Hout, Elizabeth 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 2:48.98 5
4 Burd, Savana 9 ST. MARYS 2:50.66 4
5 Kozar, Catie 10 HUNTINGTON 2:51.16 3
6 Snedaker, Brittyn 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 2:52.75 2
7 McGoskey, Hadleigh 12 RAVENSWOOD 2:54.72 1
8 Ren, Skyler 10 WOODROW WILSON 2:55.77
9 Thomas, Ava 10 WOODROW WILSON 2:57.46
10 Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT 3:01.93
11 Davis, Jaela 12 ST. MARYS 3:02.46
12 Brigmann, Tianna 9 GREENBRIER EAST 3:09.54
13 Doddridge, Lilah 9 HUNTINGTON 3:12.25
14 Bragg, McKenzie 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:17.96
-- Shockey, Emma 12 RIPLEY DNS
-- Lilly, Maddie 10 GREENBRIER EAST DNS

Girls 800 Meters Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Wolfe, Carter 10 GREENBRIER EAST 3:02.73 10
2 Booth, Morgan 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:08.49 8
3 Panta, Maya 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:14.33 6
4 Saffouri, Ava 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:17.70 5
5 Haddadin, Jasmine 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:27.75
-- Sargent, Daisy 12 POINT PLEASANT DNS

Heat 1
1 Wolfe, Carter 10 GREENBRIER EAST 3:02.73 10
2 Booth, Morgan 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:08.49 8
3 Panta, Maya 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:14.33 6
4 Saffouri, Ava 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:17.70 5
5 Haddadin, Jasmine 10 WOODROW WILSON 3:27.75
-- Sargent, Daisy 12 POINT PLEASANT DNS



Girls 200 Meters Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Huffman, Opal 12 RIPLEY 27.54 10
2 Woods, Jayla 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 27.74 8
3 Harper, Siraye 11 HUNTINGTON 28.30 6
4 Clark, Gracyn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 28.86 5
5 Roberts, Zailee 11 SISSONVILLE 28.91 4
6 Mack, Shyloh 9 WOODROW WILSON 28.95 3
7 Flynn, Audrey 11 HUNTINGTON 29.27 2
8 Britton, MaKinley 10 SISSONVILLE 29.52 1
9 Brown, Takyiah 9 HUNTINGTON 29.75
10 McClung, Kiana 9 GREENBRIER EAST 30.05
11 Matthews, Anaya 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 30.35
12 Thomas, Lexi 10 WOODROW WILSON 30.40
13 Cox, Aubrey 11 RIPLEY 30.52
14 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 30.94
15 Johnson, Faith 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 31.59
16 McCarty, Cloey 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 31.86
17 Knopp, Lylah 9 WAHAMA 32.03
18 Bryant, Makayla 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 32.62
19 Fields, Raelynn 10 WAHAMA 32.66
20 Shamblin, Jalynn 10 RIPLEY 33.07
21 Moody, Claire 9 RIPLEY 33.31
22 Cummings, Addy 10 ST. MARYS 33.41
23 Fort, Carlee 11 RAVENSWOOD 34.06
24 Rickard, Sydney 9 WAHAMA 34.29
25 Bills, Annie 9 ST. MARYS 35.21
26 Morris, Jenna 11 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…35.97
27 Wallace, Zyla 9 RAVENSWOOD 37.93
28 Hall, Aloni 9 RAVENSWOOD 38.10
-- Snively, Layla 10 ST. MARYS DNS
-- Petties, Dymond 10 HUNTINGTON DNS
-- Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON DNS

Heat 1
1 Knopp, Lylah 9 WAHAMA 32.03
2 Wallace, Zyla 9 RAVENSWOOD 37.93
3 Hall, Aloni 9 RAVENSWOOD 38.10

Heat 2
1 Moody, Claire 9 RIPLEY 33.31
2 Rickard, Sydney 9 WAHAMA 34.29
3 Bills, Annie 9 ST. MARYS 35.21
4 Morris, Jenna 11 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…35.97

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Faith 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 31.59
2 Fields, Raelynn 10 WAHAMA 32.66
3 Shamblin, Jalynn 10 RIPLEY 33.07
4 Cummings, Addy 10 ST. MARYS 33.41
5 Fort, Carlee 11 RAVENSWOOD 34.06
-- Snively, Layla 10 ST. MARYS DNS

Heat 4
1 Brown, Takyiah 9 HUNTINGTON 29.75
2 Cox, Aubrey 11 RIPLEY 30.52
3 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 30.94
4 McCarty, Cloey 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 31.86
5 Bryant, Makayla 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 32.62
-- Petties, Dymond 10 HUNTINGTON DNS

Heat 5
1 Roberts, Zailee 11 SISSONVILLE 28.91 4
2 Mack, Shyloh 9 WOODROW WILSON 28.95 3
3 Flynn, Audrey 11 HUNTINGTON 29.27 2
4 McClung, Kiana 9 GREENBRIER EAST 30.05
5 Thomas, Lexi 10 WOODROW WILSON 30.40
-- Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON DNS

Heat 6
1 Huffman, Opal 12 RIPLEY 27.54 10
2 Woods, Jayla 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 27.74 8
3 Harper, Siraye 11 HUNTINGTON 28.30 6
4 Clark, Gracyn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 28.86 5
5 Britton, MaKinley 10 SISSONVILLE 29.52 1
6 Matthews, Anaya 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON 30.35

Girls 200 Meters Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Grant, Zyneria 10 WOODROW WILSON 31.07 10
2 Sinclair, Ariah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 32.14 8
3 McCraw-Jones, Baiya…10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 32.79 6
4 Lawson, Janaiza 9 WOODROW WILSON 33.01 5
5 Turner, Adelyn 9 WOODROW WILSON 33.67 4
6 Bowen, Emery 9 HUNTINGTON 33.97 3
7 Myers, Moriah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 41.64 2
-- Zark, Fati 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS
-- Jacobs-Johnson, She… 10 GALLIA ACADEMY DNS
-- Woods, Nalayiah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS
-- Borders, Nadia 9 GREENBRIER EAST DNS

Heat 1
1 Sinclair, Ariah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 32.14 8
2 McCraw-Jones, Baiya…10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 32.79 6
3 Myers, Moriah 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 41.64 2
-- Zark, Fati 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS
-- Jacobs-Johnson, She… 10 GALLIA ACADEMY DNS

Heat 2
1 Grant, Zyneria 10 WOODROW WILSON 31.07 10
2 Lawson, Janaiza 9 WOODROW WILSON 33.01 5
3 Turner, Adelyn 9 WOODROW WILSON 33.67 4
4 Bowen, Emery 9 HUNTINGTON 33.97 3
-- Woods, Nalayiah 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON DNS
-- Borders, Nadia 9 GREENBRIER EAST DNS

Girls 3200 Meters Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Haddox, Virginia 12 ST. MARYS 13:07.99 10
2 Austin, Ella 11 HUNTINGTON 13:22.60 8 (14:02.830)

3 Clagg, Madison 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 14:02.83 6 (14:02.830)

4 Montgomery, Jill 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 14:38.37 5
-- Hess, Isabella 11 HUNTINGTON SCR

Heat 1
1 Haddox, Virginia 12 ST. MARYS 13:07.99 10
2 Austin, Ella 11 HUNTINGTON 13:22.60 8 (14:02.830)

3 Clagg, Madison 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 14:02.83 6 (14:02.830)

4 Montgomery, Jill 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 14:38.37 5
-- Hess, Isabella 11 HUNTINGTON SCR



Girls 4x102.5 Shuttle Hurdles Varsity A Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:16.09 10

1) Rowan, Mia 9 2) Thompson, Avery 9
3) Canterbury, Megan 12 4) Campbell, Penelope 9

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 1:16.52 8

1) Cooper, Samara 11 2) Johnson, Macaria 9
3) Hamlin, Tamara 11 4) Johnson, Milleah 10

3 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 1:19.64 6

1) Clark, Gracyn 9 2) Mannon, Kayle 9
3) Clark, Abigail 9 4) Adkins, Rileigh 9

4 ST. MARYS 'A' 1:19.97 5

1) Haught, Ryleigh 11 2) Smith, Maddie 9
3) Gerlach, Sidni 9 4) Kimball, Anna 11

5 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 1:22.37 4

1) Jividen, Sarah 10 2) Metzger, Addison 10
3) Reese, Ajayla 9 4) Carter, Inaya 9

-- RIPLEY 'A' SCR

1) Holmes, Brooklyn 12 2) Barr, Kimberlynn 10
3) Durbin, Ryleigh 10 4) Lutz, Braylinn 9

Heat 1
1 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 1:19.64 6

1) Clark, Gracyn 9 2) Mannon, Kayle 9
3) Clark, Abigail 9 4) Adkins, Rileigh 9

2 ST. MARYS 'A' 1:19.97 5

1) Haught, Ryleigh 11 2) Smith, Maddie 9
3) Gerlach, Sidni 9 4) Kimball, Anna 11

3 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 1:22.37 4

1) Jividen, Sarah 10 2) Metzger, Addison 10
3) Reese, Ajayla 9 4) Carter, Inaya 9

Heat 2
1 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:16.09 10

1) Rowan, Mia 9 2) Thompson, Avery 9
3) Canterbury, Megan 12 4) Campbell, Penelope 9

2 HUNTINGTON 'A' 1:16.52 8

1) Cooper, Samara 11 2) Johnson, Macaria 9
3) Hamlin, Tamara 11 4) Johnson, Milleah 10

-- RIPLEY 'A' SCR

1) Holmes, Brooklyn 12 2) Barr, Kimberlynn 10
3) Durbin, Ryleigh 10 4) Lutz, Braylinn 9

Girls 4x102.5 Shuttle Hurdles Varsity B Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:29.73 10

1) Goodwin, Bryleigh 9 2) Defibaugh, Beth 9
3) Wolfe, Carter 10 4) Palmer, Emma 10

Heat 1
1 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 1:29.73 10

1) Goodwin, Bryleigh 9 2) Defibaugh, Beth 9
3) Wolfe, Carter 10 4) Palmer, Emma 10

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity A Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 RIPLEY 'A' 4:16.84 10

1) Butler, Kyndyll 9 2) Cox, Aubrey 11
3) Hosaflook, Ellie 12 4) Huffman, Opal 12

2 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 4:17.10 8

1) Thompson, Avery 9 2) McClintic, Neena 9
3) McClintic, Noelle 9 4) Whited, Annie 10

3 HUNTINGTON 'A' 4:22.35 6

1) Mullins, Quincey 11 2) Johnson, Claire 11
3) Johnson, Laurel 9 4) Brown, Takyiah 9

4 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 4:24.52 5

1) Ackon-Annan, Ama 12 2) Donatelli, Bria 10
3) Hayhurst, Kendyl 9 4) Nelson, Somalia 12

5 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 4:29.11 4

1) Hout, Elizabeth 12 2) Carter, Alexis 9
3) Nunn, Ryen 9 4) Snedaker, Brittyn 11

6 ST. MARYS 'A' 4:44.63 3

1) Keife, Savannah 11 2) Bartrug, Natalie 11
3) Smith, Maddie 9 4) Haddox, Virginia 12

7 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 5:16.25 2

1) Reese, Ajayla 9 2) Gonzalez, Renae 11
3) Johnson, Faith 10 4) Woods, Jayla 12

8 SISSONVILLE 'A' 5:18.25 1

1) Chilson, Kelsey 9 2) Payne, Kyleigh 9
3) Thaxton, Caydance 9 4) Gregor, Allison 9

-- RAVENSWOOD 'A' DNS

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) McGoskey, Hadleigh 12
3) Price, Kadi 11 4) Gorrell, Gwyn 9



Heat 1
1 RIPLEY 'A' 4:16.84 10

1) Butler, Kyndyll 9 2) Cox, Aubrey 11
3) Hosaflook, Ellie 12 4) Huffman, Opal 12

2 GREENBRIER EAST 'A' 4:17.10 8

1) Thompson, Avery 9 2) McClintic, Neena 9
3) McClintic, Noelle 9 4) Whited, Annie 10

3 HUNTINGTON 'A' 4:22.35 6

1) Mullins, Quincey 11 2) Johnson, Claire 11
3) Johnson, Laurel 9 4) Brown, Takyiah 9

4 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 4:24.52 5

1) Ackon-Annan, Ama 12 2) Donatelli, Bria 10
3) Hayhurst, Kendyl 9 4) Nelson, Somalia 12

5 GALLIA ACADEMY 'A' 4:29.11 4

1) Hout, Elizabeth 12 2) Carter, Alexis 9
3) Nunn, Ryen 9 4) Snedaker, Brittyn 11

6 ST. MARYS 'A' 4:44.63 3

1) Keife, Savannah 11 2) Bartrug, Natalie 11
3) Smith, Maddie 9 4) Haddox, Virginia 12

7 SOUTH CHARLESTON 'A' 5:16.25 2

1) Reese, Ajayla 9 2) Gonzalez, Renae 11
3) Johnson, Faith 10 4) Woods, Jayla 12

8 SISSONVILLE 'A' 5:18.25 1

1) Chilson, Kelsey 9 2) Payne, Kyleigh 9
3) Thaxton, Caydance 9 4) Gregor, Allison 9

-- RAVENSWOOD 'A' DNS

1) Barker, Miranda 12 2) McGoskey, Hadleigh 12
3) Price, Kadi 11 4) Gorrell, Gwyn 9

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity B Team Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
Compiled
1 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 5:11.28 10

1) Panta, Maya 10 2) Booth, Morgan 10
3) Lawson, Janaiza 9 4) Turner, Adelyn 9

Heat 1
1 WOODROW WILSON 'A' 5:11.28 10

1) Panta, Maya 10 2) Booth, Morgan 10
3) Lawson, Janaiza 9 4) Turner, Adelyn 9

Girls Long Jump Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Flynn, Audrey 11 HUNTINGTON 16-00.50 10

13-11.00 16-00.50 15-00.00

14-00.00

2 Butler, Kyndyll 9 RIPLEY 15-09.00 8
15-09.00 15-08.50 14-10.00

15-03.00

3 Ince, Kyndall 12 WOODROW WILSON 15-04.00 6
15-04.00 14-11.00 14-10.00

14-11.00

4 Oxley, Lydia 12 SISSONVILLE 14-06.00 5
13-02.00 14-00.00 14-06.00

Foul

5 Knopp, Lylah 9 WAHAMA 13-05.00 4
13-02.00 12-04.00 12-00.00

13-05.00

6 Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON 13-05.00 3
13-05.00 Foul Foul

Foul

7 Brown, Takyiah 9 HUNTINGTON 13-04.00 2
11-06.00 12-03.00 12-03.00

13-04.00

8 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 13-03.00 1
13-02.00 13-03.00 1-11.00

12-02.00

9 Burton, Donya 10 WOODROW WILSON 13-01.50
12-04.50 12-01.00 13-01.50

10-10.00

10 Bryant, Makayla 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 12-10.00
12-08.50 11-10.50 12-10.00

11-05.00

11 Cummings, Addy 10 ST. MARYS 12-04.00
12-04.00 12-04.00 12-00.00

11-10.50

12 Sola, Sophia 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 12-00.00
11-07.00 11-04.50 11-10.50

12-00.00

13 Young, Alona 11 SISSONVILLE 11-04.00
10-06.00 9-05.00 11-04.00

11-00.00

14 Jacobs-Johnson, She… 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 10-07.00
Foul 10-07.00 Foul

9-04.00

15 Wallace, Zyla 9 RAVENSWOOD 9-03.00
8-09.00 8-05.00 9-03.00

Foul

16 Paschall, T'Rayah 12 HUNTINGTON 8-06.00
8-06.00 Foul 8-00.00

6-08.00

17 Hall, Aloni 9 RAVENSWOOD 7-11.00
Foul 7-11.00 7-09.00

Foul

-- Crawford, Allison 11 POINT PLEASANT SCR
-- Gilliland, Briley 9 HUNTINGTON SCR
-- Harper, Siraye 11 HUNTINGTON SCR
-- Raynes, Lauren 12 RAVENSWOOD SCR



Flight 1
1 Butler, Kyndyll 9 RIPLEY 15-09.00 8

15-09.00 15-08.50 14-10.00

15-03.00

2 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 13-03.00 1
13-02.00 13-03.00 1-11.00

12-02.00

3 Bryant, Makayla 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 12-10.00
12-08.50 11-10.50 12-10.00

11-05.00

4 Sola, Sophia 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 12-00.00
11-07.00 11-04.50 11-10.50

12-00.00

5 Young, Alona 11 SISSONVILLE 11-04.00
10-06.00 9-05.00 11-04.00

11-00.00

6 Jacobs-Johnson, She… 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 10-07.00
Foul 10-07.00 Foul

9-04.00

7 Wallace, Zyla 9 RAVENSWOOD 9-03.00
8-09.00 8-05.00 9-03.00

Foul

8 Hall, Aloni 9 RAVENSWOOD 7-11.00
Foul 7-11.00 7-09.00

Foul

-- Crawford, Allison 11 POINT PLEASANT SCR
-- Gilliland, Briley 9 HUNTINGTON SCR

Flight 2
1 Flynn, Audrey 11 HUNTINGTON 16-00.50 10

13-11.00 16-00.50 15-00.00

14-00.00

2 Ince, Kyndall 12 WOODROW WILSON 15-04.00 6
15-04.00 14-11.00 14-10.00

14-11.00

3 Oxley, Lydia 12 SISSONVILLE 14-06.00 5
13-02.00 14-00.00 14-06.00

Foul

4 Knopp, Lylah 9 WAHAMA 13-05.00 4
13-02.00 12-04.00 12-00.00

13-05.00

5 Howard, Neveah 11 WOODROW WILSON 13-05.00 3
13-05.00 Foul Foul

Foul

6 Brown, Takyiah 9 HUNTINGTON 13-04.00 2
11-06.00 12-03.00 12-03.00

13-04.00

7 Burton, Donya 10 WOODROW WILSON 13-01.50
12-04.50 12-01.00 13-01.50

10-10.00

8 Cummings, Addy 10 ST. MARYS 12-04.00
12-04.00 12-04.00 12-00.00

11-10.50

9 Paschall, T'Rayah 12 HUNTINGTON 8-06.00
8-06.00 Foul 8-00.00

6-08.00

-- Harper, Siraye 11 HUNTINGTON SCR
-- Raynes, Lauren 12 RAVENSWOOD SCR

Girls Long Jump Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Grant, Zyneria 10 WOODROW WILSON 14-00.00 10

14-00.00 13-06.50

Flight 1
1 Grant, Zyneria 10 WOODROW WILSON 14-00.00 10

14-00.00 13-06.50

Girls High Jump Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 4-10.00 10

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XXX

2 Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11 HUNTINGTON 4-08.00 8
4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XXX

3 Sola, Sophia 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 4-08.00 5.5
4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXO

4-10.00

XXX

3 Butler, Kyndyll 9 RIPLEY 4-08.00 5.5
4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXO

4-10.00

XXX

5 Rowan, Mia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 4-08.00 4
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXO

4-10.00

XXX

6 Nelson, Somalia 12 WOODROW WILSON 4-06.00 3
4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXX

7 Lutz, Braylinn 9 RIPLEY 4-06.00 2
4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XO

4-08.00

XXX

8 Young, Alona 11 SISSONVILLE 4-02.00 0.5
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

8 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…4-02.00 0.5
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

10 Snedaker, Brittyn 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 4-02.00
4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

XXX

10 Sola, Carolina 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 4-02.00
4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

XXX

12 Thaxton, Caydance 9 SISSONVILLE 4-00.00
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

XXX

-- Moody, Claire 9 RIPLEY NH
4-00.00

XXX

-- Matthews, Anaya 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON NH
4-04.00

XXX

-- Doddridge, Lilah 9 HUNTINGTON NH
4-04.00

XXX



Flight 1
1 Fisher, Tiffany 10 RIPLEY 4-10.00 10

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XXX

2 Dunn-Martin, Mallori 11 HUNTINGTON 4-08.00 8
4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

XXX

3 Sola, Sophia 10 GALLIA ACADEMY 4-08.00 5.5
4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXO

4-10.00

XXX

3 Butler, Kyndyll 9 RIPLEY 4-08.00 5.5
4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXO

4-10.00

XXX

5 Rowan, Mia 9 GREENBRIER EAST 4-08.00 4
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXO

4-10.00

XXX

6 Nelson, Somalia 12 WOODROW WILSON 4-06.00 3
4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XXX

7 Lutz, Braylinn 9 RIPLEY 4-06.00 2
4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XO

4-08.00

XXX

8 Young, Alona 11 SISSONVILLE 4-02.00 0.5
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

8 Bowling, Leah 10 TEAYS VALLEY CHRIS…4-02.00 0.5
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

10 Snedaker, Brittyn 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 4-02.00
4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

XXX

10 Sola, Carolina 12 GALLIA ACADEMY 4-02.00
4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

XXX

12 Thaxton, Caydance 9 SISSONVILLE 4-00.00
4-00.00

O

4-02.00

XXX

-- Moody, Claire 9 RIPLEY NH
4-00.00

XXX

-- Matthews, Anaya 12 SOUTH CHARLESTON NH
4-04.00

XXX

-- Doddridge, Lilah 9 HUNTINGTON NH
4-04.00

XXX

Girls Pole Vault Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Phalen, Mya 12 RIPLEY 8-06.00 10

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

XXX

2 Johnson, Claire 11 HUNTINGTON 8-00.00 8
6-00.00

XXO

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XXX

3 Steele, Dezzie 9 RIPLEY 7-06.00 6
5-00.00

O

5-06.00

XO

6-00.00

XO

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

XO

8-00.00

XXX

4 Johnson, Laurel 9 HUNTINGTON 7-00.00 5
5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

5 Weikle, Mackenzie 10 POINT PLEASANT 6-06.00 4
6-00.00

XO

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XXX

6 Smalley, Chloe 11 HUNTINGTON 5-06.00 3
5-00.00

O

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

XXX

7 Nesselroad, Mckenzie 11 RAVENSWOOD 5-06.00 2
5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

XXX

8 Mannon, Kayle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 5-00.00 1
5-00.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

9 Fields, Raelynn 10 WAHAMA 5-00.00
5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

9 Henry, Jenna 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 5-00.00
5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

11 Carter, Alexis 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 5-00.00
5-00.00

XXO

5-06.00

XXX

-- Crawford, Allison 11 POINT PLEASANT SCR
-- Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT SCR
-- Smith, Alysia 11 HUNTINGTON SCR



Flight 1
1 Phalen, Mya 12 RIPLEY 8-06.00 10

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

XXX

2 Johnson, Claire 11 HUNTINGTON 8-00.00 8
6-00.00

XXO

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

XXX

3 Steele, Dezzie 9 RIPLEY 7-06.00 6
5-00.00

O

5-06.00

XO

6-00.00

XO

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XO

7-06.00

XO

8-00.00

XXX

4 Johnson, Laurel 9 HUNTINGTON 7-00.00 5
5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXX

5 Weikle, Mackenzie 10 POINT PLEASANT 6-06.00 4
6-00.00

XO

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XXX

6 Smalley, Chloe 11 HUNTINGTON 5-06.00 3
5-00.00

O

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

XXX

7 Nesselroad, Mckenzie 11 RAVENSWOOD 5-06.00 2
5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

XXX

8 Mannon, Kayle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 5-00.00 1
5-00.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

9 Fields, Raelynn 10 WAHAMA 5-00.00
5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

9 Henry, Jenna 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 5-00.00
5-00.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

11 Carter, Alexis 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 5-00.00
5-00.00

XXO

5-06.00

XXX

-- Crawford, Allison 11 POINT PLEASANT SCR
-- Burt, Addison 10 POINT PLEASANT SCR
-- Smith, Alysia 11 HUNTINGTON SCR

Girls Pole Vault Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gilliland, Briley 9 HUNTINGTON 5-00.00 10

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

Flight 1
1 Gilliland, Briley 9 HUNTINGTON 5-00.00 10

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

XXX

Girls Shot Put Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Reid, Cadence 9 WOODROW WILSON 32-04.00 10

32-01.00 32-04.00 31-04.00

28-00.00

2 Markun, Mac 12 HUNTINGTON 31-01.00 8
31-01.00 26-03.00 29-00.00

28-04.00

3 Hall, Baylee 10 RIPLEY 29-02.50 6
28-07.00 28-01.00 29-02.50

27-11.00

4 Gauldin, Phoenix 10 WOODROW WILSON 29-02.00 5
28-10.00 29-02.00 Foul

29-01.00

5 Baker, Hannah 11 POINT PLEASANT 28-10.00 4
27-07.00 Foul 28-07.00

28-10.00

6 Plants, Shelby 10 POINT PLEASANT 28-06.00 3
28-06.00 26-11.50 28-02.50

27-05.00

7 Manns, Leiloni 12 WOODROW WILSON 28-05.50 2
28-05.50 26-09.50 26-11.00

28-03.00

8 Armstrong, McKenzie 11 ST. MARYS 28-00.00 1
20-03.00 28-00.00 27-11.00

27-10.00

9 Weikle, Cassandra 10 POINT PLEASANT 26-09.00
22-06.50 26-09.00 25-09.00

Foul

10 Smith, Amaya 12 HUNTINGTON 26-08.00
25-04.50 26-08.00 26-08.00

24-09.00

11 Eastman, Abby 12 RIPLEY 25-09.00
25-03.00 25-07.00 25-09.00

25-04.00

12 Finney, Natalya 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 25-05.00
24-09.50 Foul 25-05.00

24-06.00

13 Shook, Sataiah 9 HUNTINGTON 24-05.50
20-07.00 Foul 24-05.50

19-06.00

14 Perkins, Malayla 9 SISSONVILLE 23-08.00
23-08.00 23-07.00 21-11.00

22-10.00

15 Martin, Kiera 12 ST. MARYS 23-06.00
20-00.00 23-06.00 20-00.00

21-01.00

16 Washington, Gabriella 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 23-05.00
23-02.00 21-04.50 23-05.00

22-06.00

17 Wilson, Kristina 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 22-11.00
22-09.00 18-03.00 20-08.00

22-11.00

18 Borders, Sara 11 HUNTINGTON 22-08.00
19-02.00 21-08.50 22-08.00

21-00.00

19 Decker, Abby 9 GREENBRIER EAST 22-07.50
21-11.00 21-10.50 22-00.00



22-07.50

20 Rose, Lily GALLIA ACADEMY 21-09.00
21-09.00 21-09.00 20-04.50

21-02.00

21 Turner, Corinne 9 HUNTINGTON 20-10.50
19-01.00 20-10.50 19-11.00

18-10.00

22 Wykle, Hydee 9 GREENBRIER EAST 20-03.00
18-02.00 19-07.00 20-03.00

18-07.00

23 Baldwin, Piper 9 GREENBRIER EAST 18-09.00
18-09.00 18-07.50 18-02.00

18-01.00

24 McClure, Audrey 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 16-03.00
15-10.50 14-04.00 15-07.00

16-03.00

25 Pease, Jesse 9 RAVENSWOOD 14-03.00
14-00.00 14-03.00 13-11.00

13-03.00

26 Lars, Parsons 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 14-01.00
14-01.00 13-08.00 13-09.00

12-08.50

27 Threadgill, Layla 9 SISSONVILLE 13-05.00
13-05.00 11-08.00 11-10.00

10-00.00

-- France, Hailey 10 RAVENSWOOD SCR
-- Snively, Layla 10 ST. MARYS SCR

Flight 1
1 Finney, Natalya 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 25-05.00

24-09.50 Foul 25-05.00

24-06.00

2 Perkins, Malayla 9 SISSONVILLE 23-08.00
23-08.00 23-07.00 21-11.00

22-10.00

3 Washington, Gabriella 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 23-05.00
23-02.00 21-04.50 23-05.00

22-06.00

4 Borders, Sara 11 HUNTINGTON 22-08.00
19-02.00 21-08.50 22-08.00

21-00.00

5 Decker, Abby 9 GREENBRIER EAST 22-07.50
21-11.00 21-10.50 22-00.00

22-07.50

6 Rose, Lily GALLIA ACADEMY 21-09.00
21-09.00 21-09.00 20-04.50

21-02.00

7 Turner, Corinne 9 HUNTINGTON 20-10.50
19-01.00 20-10.50 19-11.00

18-10.00

8 Wykle, Hydee 9 GREENBRIER EAST 20-03.00
18-02.00 19-07.00 20-03.00

18-07.00

9 Baldwin, Piper 9 GREENBRIER EAST 18-09.00
18-09.00 18-07.50 18-02.00

18-01.00

10 McClure, Audrey 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 16-03.00
15-10.50 14-04.00 15-07.00

16-03.00

11 Pease, Jesse 9 RAVENSWOOD 14-03.00
14-00.00 14-03.00 13-11.00

13-03.00

12 Lars, Parsons 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 14-01.00
14-01.00 13-08.00 13-09.00

12-08.50

13 Threadgill, Layla 9 SISSONVILLE 13-05.00
13-05.00 11-08.00 11-10.00

10-00.00

-- France, Hailey 10 RAVENSWOOD SCR



Flight 2
1 Reid, Cadence 9 WOODROW WILSON 32-04.00 10

32-01.00 32-04.00 31-04.00

28-00.00

2 Markun, Mac 12 HUNTINGTON 31-01.00 8
31-01.00 26-03.00 29-00.00

28-04.00

3 Hall, Baylee 10 RIPLEY 29-02.50 6
28-07.00 28-01.00 29-02.50

27-11.00

4 Gauldin, Phoenix 10 WOODROW WILSON 29-02.00 5
28-10.00 29-02.00 Foul

29-01.00

5 Baker, Hannah 11 POINT PLEASANT 28-10.00 4
27-07.00 Foul 28-07.00

28-10.00

6 Plants, Shelby 10 POINT PLEASANT 28-06.00 3
28-06.00 26-11.50 28-02.50

27-05.00

7 Manns, Leiloni 12 WOODROW WILSON 28-05.50 2
28-05.50 26-09.50 26-11.00

28-03.00

8 Armstrong, McKenzie 11 ST. MARYS 28-00.00 1
20-03.00 28-00.00 27-11.00

27-10.00

9 Weikle, Cassandra 10 POINT PLEASANT 26-09.00
22-06.50 26-09.00 25-09.00

Foul

10 Smith, Amaya 12 HUNTINGTON 26-08.00
25-04.50 26-08.00 26-08.00

24-09.00

11 Eastman, Abby 12 RIPLEY 25-09.00
25-03.00 25-07.00 25-09.00

25-04.00

12 Shook, Sataiah 9 HUNTINGTON 24-05.50
20-07.00 Foul 24-05.50

19-06.00

13 Martin, Kiera 12 ST. MARYS 23-06.00
20-00.00 23-06.00 20-00.00

21-01.00

14 Wilson, Kristina 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 22-11.00
22-09.00 18-03.00 20-08.00

22-11.00

-- Snively, Layla 10 ST. MARYS SCR

Girls Shot Put Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gibbs, Kaeda 10 POINT PLEASANT 24-06.00 10

23-08.00 22-03.00 24-06.00

23-09.00

2 Marshall, Audri 9 WOODROW WILSON 21-08.00 8
21-07.50 20-11.50 21-08.00

20-08.00

3 Dempsey, Shaelyn 9 POINT PLEASANT 21-07.00 6
21-07.00 Foul 17-03.00

Foul

4 Morris, Maquelle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 19-10.00 5
19-02.00 17-11.50 18-00.00

19-10.00

5 McCoy, Avery 9 GREENBRIER EAST 16-04.00 4
14-08.00 15-10.00 14-09.50

16-04.00

-- Brown, Jordynn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY SCR

Flight 1
1 Gibbs, Kaeda 10 POINT PLEASANT 24-06.00 10

23-08.00 22-03.00 24-06.00

23-09.00

2 Marshall, Audri 9 WOODROW WILSON 21-08.00 8
21-07.50 20-11.50 21-08.00

20-08.00

3 Dempsey, Shaelyn 9 POINT PLEASANT 21-07.00 6
21-07.00 Foul 17-03.00

Foul

4 Morris, Maquelle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 19-10.00 5
19-02.00 17-11.50 18-00.00

19-10.00

5 McCoy, Avery 9 GREENBRIER EAST 16-04.00 4
14-08.00 15-10.00 14-09.50

16-04.00

-- Brown, Jordynn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY SCR



Girls Discus Varsity A Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Plants, Shelby 10 POINT PLEASANT 99-00.00 10

89-10.00 99-00.00 94-07.00

95-06.00

2 Markun, Mac 12 HUNTINGTON 98-09.00 8
95-05.00 98-09.00 Foul

Foul

3 Baker, Hannah 11 POINT PLEASANT 92-08.00 6
92-00.00 Foul Foul

92-08.00

4 Manns, Leiloni 12 WOODROW WILSON 87-08.00 5
78-04.00 87-08.00 Foul

Foul

5 Reid, Cadence 9 WOODROW WILSON 87-07.00 4
75-10.00 87-07.00 Foul

62-10.00

6 Armstrong, McKenzie 11 ST. MARYS 83-00.00 3
Foul Foul 83-00.00

Foul

7 Gauldin, Phoenix 10 WOODROW WILSON 74-05.00 2
Foul Foul 73-00.00

74-05.00

8 Wykle, Hydee 9 GREENBRIER EAST 73-01.00 1
71-08.00 61-10.00 73-01.00

61-04.00

9 Weikle, Cassandra 10 POINT PLEASANT 71-08.00
Foul 71-08.00 Foul

Foul

10 Smith, Amaya 12 HUNTINGTON 70-02.00
70-02.00 64-02.00 66-06.00

11 Perkins, Malayla 9 SISSONVILLE 68-08.00
68-08.00 67-09.00 67-00.00

12 Eastman, Abby 12 RIPLEY 64-09.00
62-03.00 64-09.00 63-08.00

60-02.00

13 Martin, Kiera 12 ST. MARYS 62-00.00
55-07.00 53-07.00 56-00.00

62-00.00

14 Dale, Clara 10 HUNTINGTON 61-10.00
56-07.00 51-09.00 61-10.00

56-00.00

15 Baldwin, Piper 9 GREENBRIER EAST 61-07.00
61-07.00 56-02.00 Foul

60-07.00

16 Hughes, Bonnie 10 HUNTINGTON 60-10.00
60-10.00 Foul 49-09.00

43-06.00

17 Hall, Baylee 10 RIPLEY 60-02.00
Foul 60-02.00 48-02.00

58-01.00

18 Finney, Natalya 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 59-06.00
46-03.00 59-06.00 58-10.00

57-00.00

19 Snyder, Madison 9 RAVENSWOOD 55-00.00
Foul 55-00.00 47-07.00

41-09.00

20 Decker, Abby 9 GREENBRIER EAST 52-01.00

52-01.00 43-03.00 47-06.00

51-00.00

21 Wilson, Kristina 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 51-00.00
51-00.00 49-05.00 46-03.00

50-08.00

22 Rose, Lily GALLIA ACADEMY 49-06.00
37-00.00 46-06.00 49-06.00

48-09.00

23 Turner, Corinne 9 HUNTINGTON 42-05.00
31-08.00 42-05.00 40-00.00

38-00.00

24 Washington, Gabriella 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 42-03.00
42-03.00 Foul 33-09.00

29-08.00

25 Allen, Bella 9 ST. MARYS 40-03.00
40-03.00 Foul 39-10.00

Foul

26 Pease, Jesse 9 RAVENSWOOD 39-02.00
Foul 25-03.00 Foul

39-02.00

27 McClure, Audrey 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 37-00.00
36-11.00 36-07.00 37-00.00

36-03.00

28 Lars, Parsons 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 33-01.00
33-01.00 30-04.00 Foul

33-00.00

29 Threadgill, Layla 9 SISSONVILLE 33-00.00
Foul Foul 33-00.00

29-03.00

-- Brown, Jordynn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY DNS



Flight 1
1 Wykle, Hydee 9 GREENBRIER EAST 73-01.00 1

71-08.00 61-10.00 73-01.00

61-04.00

2 Perkins, Malayla 9 SISSONVILLE 68-08.00
68-08.00 67-09.00 67-00.00

3 Baldwin, Piper 9 GREENBRIER EAST 61-07.00
61-07.00 56-02.00 Foul

60-07.00

4 Hughes, Bonnie 10 HUNTINGTON 60-10.00
60-10.00 Foul 49-09.00

43-06.00

5 Finney, Natalya 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 59-06.00
46-03.00 59-06.00 58-10.00

57-00.00

6 Decker, Abby 9 GREENBRIER EAST 52-01.00
52-01.00 43-03.00 47-06.00

51-00.00

7 Wilson, Kristina 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 51-00.00
51-00.00 49-05.00 46-03.00

50-08.00

8 Rose, Lily GALLIA ACADEMY 49-06.00
37-00.00 46-06.00 49-06.00

48-09.00

9 Turner, Corinne 9 HUNTINGTON 42-05.00
31-08.00 42-05.00 40-00.00

38-00.00

10 Washington, Gabriella 11 GALLIA ACADEMY 42-03.00
42-03.00 Foul 33-09.00

29-08.00

11 Pease, Jesse 9 RAVENSWOOD 39-02.00
Foul 25-03.00 Foul

39-02.00

12 McClure, Audrey 10 SOUTH CHARLESTON 37-00.00
36-11.00 36-07.00 37-00.00

36-03.00

13 Lars, Parsons 11 SOUTH CHARLESTON 33-01.00
33-01.00 30-04.00 Foul

33-00.00

14 Threadgill, Layla 9 SISSONVILLE 33-00.00
Foul Foul 33-00.00

29-03.00

-- Brown, Jordynn 9 GALLIA ACADEMY DNS

Flight 2
1 Plants, Shelby 10 POINT PLEASANT 99-00.00 10

89-10.00 99-00.00 94-07.00

95-06.00

2 Markun, Mac 12 HUNTINGTON 98-09.00 8
95-05.00 98-09.00 Foul

Foul

3 Baker, Hannah 11 POINT PLEASANT 92-08.00 6
92-00.00 Foul Foul

92-08.00

4 Manns, Leiloni 12 WOODROW WILSON 87-08.00 5
78-04.00 87-08.00 Foul

Foul

5 Reid, Cadence 9 WOODROW WILSON 87-07.00 4
75-10.00 87-07.00 Foul

62-10.00

6 Armstrong, McKenzie 11 ST. MARYS 83-00.00 3
Foul Foul 83-00.00

Foul

7 Gauldin, Phoenix 10 WOODROW WILSON 74-05.00 2
Foul Foul 73-00.00

74-05.00

8 Weikle, Cassandra 10 POINT PLEASANT 71-08.00
Foul 71-08.00 Foul

Foul

9 Smith, Amaya 12 HUNTINGTON 70-02.00
70-02.00 64-02.00 66-06.00

10 Eastman, Abby 12 RIPLEY 64-09.00
62-03.00 64-09.00 63-08.00

60-02.00

11 Martin, Kiera 12 ST. MARYS 62-00.00
55-07.00 53-07.00 56-00.00

62-00.00

12 Dale, Clara 10 HUNTINGTON 61-10.00
56-07.00 51-09.00 61-10.00

56-00.00

13 Hall, Baylee 10 RIPLEY 60-02.00
Foul 60-02.00 48-02.00

58-01.00

14 Snyder, Madison 9 RAVENSWOOD 55-00.00
Foul 55-00.00 47-07.00

41-09.00

15 Allen, Bella 9 ST. MARYS 40-03.00
40-03.00 Foul 39-10.00

Foul



Girls Discus Varsity B Team Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gibbs, Kaeda 10 POINT PLEASANT 68-07.00 10

Foul Foul 50-11.00

68-07.00

2 Grigsby, Alivia 9 POINT PLEASANT 68-03.00 8
68-03.00 62-10.00 Foul

67-07.00

3 Dempsey, Shaelyn 9 POINT PLEASANT 61-02.00 6
Foul Foul 61-02.00

Foul

4 Marshall, Audri 9 WOODROW WILSON 55-05.00 5
53-04.00 55-05.00 43-05.00

Foul

5 Morris, Maquelle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 40-03.00 4
40-03.00 30-09.00 31-09.00

31-09.00

6 McCoy, Avery 9 GREENBRIER EAST 35-02.00 3
Foul 27-06.00 34-11.00

35-02.00

Flight 1
1 Gibbs, Kaeda 10 POINT PLEASANT 68-07.00 10

Foul Foul 50-11.00

68-07.00

2 Grigsby, Alivia 9 POINT PLEASANT 68-03.00 8
68-03.00 62-10.00 Foul

67-07.00

3 Dempsey, Shaelyn 9 POINT PLEASANT 61-02.00 6
Foul Foul 61-02.00

Foul

4 Marshall, Audri 9 WOODROW WILSON 55-05.00 5
53-04.00 55-05.00 43-05.00

Foul

5 Morris, Maquelle 9 GALLIA ACADEMY 40-03.00 4
40-03.00 30-09.00 31-09.00

31-09.00

6 McCoy, Avery 9 GREENBRIER EAST 35-02.00 3
Foul 27-06.00 34-11.00

35-02.00


